
 
Hurst Castle Sailing Club 

CRUISING PROGRAMME 
2024 

 
Saturday 4th May – Monday 6th May 
Cruise to Yarmouth. 
Organisers – Mark and Amanda Ford 
HW Portsmouth. Saturday 4th May – 09:11 
 
Wednesday 15th May – Friday 17th May  
Cruise to Swanick Marina, Hamble River. 
Organisers – Jim and Sue Page 
HW Portsmouth. Wednesday 15th May – 18:21 
 
Sunday 23rd June – Tuesday 25th June 
Cruise to Poole. 
Organisers – Kevin and Janet Wheeler 
HW Portsmouth. Sunday 23rd June – 13:33 
 
Saturday 13th July 
Newtown Pursuit Race – Weatherhead Trophy. 
Race Officer – TBA 
HW Portsmouth. 17:37 
 
Saturday 24th August – Monday 26th August   
Cruise to Bucklers Hard Marina. 
Organisers – Robin and Roxanna Ford 
HW Portsmouth. Saturday 24th August – 15:50 
 
Friday 20th September – Sunday 22nd September 
Cruise to Island Harbour, River Medina. 
Organisers – Paul and Hilary Moxey 
HW Portsmouth. Friday 20th September – 13:46 
 
 
Cruising Co-ordinator – Paul Jepson.  Email – comm6@hcsc.org.uk 
 


